110學年度第二學期明廉國小課外社團美術b班名單
指導：吳佳燕老師
	人次
	班級
	座號
	姓名
	備註
	人次
	班級
	座號
	姓名
	備註

	1
	301
	23
	黃姿寧
	
	21
	
	
	
	

	2
	401
	3
	王奕勛
	
	22
	
	
	
	

	3
	401
	15
	陳金玲
	
	23
	
	
	
	

	4
	401
	18
	李晏緹
	
	24
	
	
	
	

	5
	401
	23
	王亮云
	
	25
	
	
	
	

	6
	403
	10
	林軍文
	
	26
	
	
	
	

	7
	503
	2
	夏加恩
	
	27
	
	
	
	

	8
	503
	6
	葉柏毅
	
	28
	
	
	
	

	9
	503
	15
	林冠涵
	
	29
	
	
	
	

	10
	503
	24
	黃雅琦
	
	30
	
	
	
	

	11
	601
	4
	林庭軒
	
	31
	
	
	
	

	12
	601
	16
	姚歆伶
	
	32
	
	
	
	

	13
	601
	21
	段艾妞
	
	33
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